AAAAAAAA

RRRRRRRRRRRRR

BANQUET WINE LIST
AND BEVERAGE
SUGGESTIONS



!' | Banquet Beverages

Our Banquet bars are fully stocked and feature the following:
Call or Premium Brands of Liquors
Red, White and Rose Wines
Imported, Domestic and Craft Beers
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke and Sprite
All the standard mixers
Orange, Cranberry, Grapefruit and Pineapple Juices
Charges are by the beverage on a consumption basis, reflecting
the actual number of beverages consumed.

Hosted Bar Cash Bar
(Prices + Tax + Gratuity) (Prices inclusive of Tax)
Call Brands $6.75 $6.75
Premium Brands $7.75 $7.75
Super Premium Brands $8.75 $8.75
House Wine $6.25 $6.25
Domestic Beers $4.75 $4.75
Craft Beers $7.75 $7.75
Imported Beers $6.75 $6.75
Soft Drinks $2.95 $2.95
Juices $3.25 $3.25
Fiji Bottled Water $3.00 $3.00

All Prices Subject to a 20% Gratuity and 9% Sales Tax Revised 03/13/17
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Pechanga Beverage Brands

Liquors Call Brands Premium Super-Premium
Vodka Absolut Kettle One Grey Goose
Gin Beefeater Tanqueray Bombay Sapphire
Rum Bacardi Light Barcardi Gold Barcardi Oakheart
Rum Captain Morgan Captain Morgan Captain Morgan
Scotch Dewars Chivas Johnny Walker Black
Scotch Glenfiddich
Cognac Hennessy Remy Martin VSOP Courvoisier VSOP
Whiskey Jack Daniels Crown Royal Crown Royal Reserve
Whiskey Canadian Club Makers Mark Makers Mark 46
Tequila Sauza Gold Patrén Silver Patron Reposado

Standard Domestic Beers:

Budweiser, Bud Light, Coors Lite

Standard Imported Beers:

Corona, Heineken, Stella

Standard Craft Beer:

Ballast Point Sculpin IPA

All Prices Subject to a 20% Gratuity and 9% Sales Tax

House Sparkling Wine: Soft Drinks
Domaine St. Michelle Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite
House wines Bottled Water
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Cabernet Fiji Bottled Water

There will be a $100 fee for each bartender

Revised 03/13/17
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Domaine St. Michelle
Wilson Creek Almond
Domaine Chandon
Perrier-Jouet

Veuve Clicquot

Beringer

Castle Rock
Firestone Vineyards
AtoZ

Lincort

Kung Fu Girl

Banfi San Angelo
Trefethen Estate
Sonoma Cutrer
Cakebread Cellars
Chalk Hill

Castle Rock

Castle Rock

AtoZ

Lincort

Trivento Amando
Banfi Chianti Classico
Riserva Sebastiani
Beringer “Knight Valley”
Ferrari-Carano

Cain Cuvée

Grgich Hills

There will be a $100 fee for each bartender

Sparkling and Champagnes

Sparkling Brut

Sparkling

Sparkling Blanc de Noir
Grand Brut Champagne
Yellow Label Brut Champagne

Columbia Valley
Temecula valley
Napa Valley
Reims, France
Reims, France

White Wines and Rosé

White Zinfandel (Rosé)
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Riesling

Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Red Wines

Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Malbec

Chianti

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Meritage

Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley
Central Coast
Central Coast
Oregon

Santa Rita Hills
Columbia Valley
Toscana ltaly
Napa Valley
Sonoma County
Napa Valley
Russian River

Paso Robles
Mendocino
Oregon

Santa Rita Hills
Argentina

Italy

Sonoma Valley
Alexander Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

$28
$32
$36
$56
$95

$24
$24
$25
$27
$30
$30
$35
$39
$42
$45
$56

$24
$24
$27
$36
$36
$38
$38
$49
$52
$60
$80

Due to winery allocations, wines may be limited. Additional wines are available. Specially ordered wines must be purchased by the case.

All Prices Subject to a 20% Gratuity and 9% Sales Tax

Revised 03/13/17
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Banquet Beverage Packages

A Fully Stocked Bar Featuring Call, Premium Brands or Deluxe Brands
Red and White Wines, Imported and Domestic Beer.
Soft Drinks, Mineral Waters and Mixers

Specialty Bars — Martinis, Margaritas, Daiquiris

Martinis
Classic Martini (Vodka or Gin) Cosmopolitan, Apple-tini Lemon Drop or Chocolate-tini

Margaritas
Classic, Margarita, Strawberry, Raspberry

Daiquiris
Strawberry, Banana, Raspberry, Pomegranate

One Hour Two Hours Three Hours
Call Brands $16 $23 $30
Premium Brands $18 $26 $34
Super Premium $20 $29 $38

All Prices Subject to a 20% Gratuity and 9% Sales Tax

Revised 03/13/17



