

BANQUET WINE LIST AND BEVERAGE SUGGESTIONS

Banquet Beverages

Our Banquet bars are fully stocked and feature the following:

Call or Premium Brands of Liquors

Red, White and Rose Wines

Imported, Domestic and Craft Beers

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke and Sprite

All the standard mixers

Orange, Cranberry, Grapefruit and Pineapple Juices

Charges are by the beverage on a consumption basis, reflecting the actual number of beverages consumed.

	Hosted Bar (Prices + Tax + Gratuity)	Cash Bar (Prices inclusive of Tax)
Call Brands	\$6.75	\$6.75
Premium Brands	\$7.75	\$7.75
Super Premium Brands	\$8.75	\$8.75
House Wine	\$6.25	\$6.25
Domestic Beers	\$4.75	\$4.75
Craft Beers	\$7.75	\$7.75
Imported Beers	\$6.75	\$6.75
Soft Drinks	\$2.95	\$2.95
Juices	\$3.25	\$3.25
Fiji Bottled Water	\$3.00	\$3.00

3

Banquet Beverage (cont.)

Pechanga Beverage Brands

<u>Liquors</u>	Call Brands	<u>Premium</u>	Super-Premium
Vodka Gin Rum Rum Scotch Scotch	Absolut Beefeater Bacardi Light Captain Morgan Dewars Glenfiddich	Kettle One Tanqueray Barcardi Gold Captain Morgan Chivas	Grey Goose Bombay Sapphire Barcardi Oakheart Captain Morgan Johnny Walker Black
Cognac Whiskey Whiskey Tequila	Hennessy Jack Daniels Canadian Club Sauza Gold	Remy Martin VSOP Crown Royal Makers Mark Patrón Silver	Courvoisier VSOP Crown Royal Reserve Makers Mark 46 Patrón Reposado

Standard Domestic Beers:

Budweiser, Bud Light, Coors Lite

Standard Imported Beers:

Corona, Heineken, Stella

Standard Craft Beer:

Ballast Point Sculpin IPA

House Sparkling Wine:

Domaine St. Michelle

House wines

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Cabernet

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite

Bottled Water

Fiji Bottled Water

There will be a \$100 fee for each bartender

Banquet Wine List

There will be a \$100 fee for each bartender

Sparkling and Champagnes

Domaine St. Michelle	Sparkling Brut	Columbia Valley	\$28
Wilson Creek Almond	Sparkling	Temecula valley	\$32
Domaine Chandon	Sparkling Blanc de Noir	Napa Valley	\$36
Perrier-Jouet	Grand Brut Champagne	Reims, France	\$56
Veuve Clicquot	Yellow Label Brut Champagne	Reims, France	\$95

White Wines and Rosé

Beringer Castle Rock Firestone Vineyards A to Z Lincort Kung Fu Girl Banfi San Angelo Trefethen Estate Sonoma Cutrer Cakebread Cellars Chalk Hill	White Zinfandel (Rosé) Chardonnay Chardonnay Chardonnay Chardonnay Riesling Pinot Grigio Chardonnay Chardonnay Chardonnay Chardonnay Chardonnay	Napa Valley Central Coast Central Coast Oregon Santa Rita Hills Columbia Valley Toscana Italy Napa Valley Sonoma County Napa Valley Russian River	\$24 \$24 \$25 \$27 \$30 \$35 \$39 \$42 \$45 \$56
---	---	---	--

Red Wines

Castle Rock	Cabernet Sauvignon	Paso Robles	\$24
Castle Rock	Pinot Noir	Mendocino	\$24
A to Z	Pinot Noir	Oregon	\$27
Lincort	Pinot Noir	Santa Rita Hills	\$36
Trivento Amando	Malbec	Argentina	\$36
Banfi Chianti Classico	Chianti	Italy	\$38
Riserva Sebastiani	Cabernet Sauvignon	Sonoma Valley	\$38
Beringer "Knight Valley"	Cabernet Sauvignon	Alexander Valley	\$49
Ferrari-Carano	Merlot	Napa Valley	\$52
Cain Cuvée	Meritage	Napa Valley	\$60
Grgich Hills	Cabernet Sauvignon	Napa Valley	\$80

Due to winery allocations, wines may be limited. Additional wines are available. Specially ordered wines must be purchased by the case.

Banquet Beverage Packages

A Fully Stocked Bar Featuring Call, Premium Brands or Deluxe Brands Red and White Wines, Imported and Domestic Beer. Soft Drinks, Mineral Waters and Mixers

Specialty Bars - Martinis, Margaritas, Daiquiris

Martinis

Classic Martini (Vodka or Gin) Cosmopolitan, Apple-tini Lemon Drop or Chocolate-tini

Margaritas

Classic, Margarita, Strawberry, Raspberry

Daiquiris

Strawberry, Banana, Raspberry, Pomegranate

	One Hour	Two Hours	Three Hours
Call Brands	\$16	\$23	\$30
Premium Brands	\$18	\$26	\$34
Super Premium	\$20	\$29	\$38